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  Accountancy Aerospace Studies Associate Dean for Research 
Number 1303 1352 1301 
Primary Approver Jeffrey McMillan Col. Christopher Mann Eric Muth 
Title Interim Director Professor Interim ADR 
E-mail mjeffre@clemson.edu crmann@clemson.edu muth@clemson.edu 
Alternate 
A  

Carl Hollingsworth Maj. Stacey Wiggins Douglas Sturkie 
Title Assistant Professor Associate Professor Associate Dean 
E-mail chollin@clemson.edu sdwiggi@clemson.edu dkstr@clemson.edu 

  Center for China Studies Center for Corporate Learning Center for Economic 
Education 

Number 1318 1314 1393 
Primary Approver Xiaobo Hu Gregory Pickett Raymond D. Sauer, Jr. 
Title Director Senior Associate Dean Chair 
E-mail xhu@clemson.edu pgregor@clemson.edu sauerr@clemson.edu 
Alternate 
A  

Jeffrey Peake  William R. Dougan 
Title Political Science Chair  Professor 
E-mail jpeake@clemson.edu  douganw@clemson.edu 

  Center for Policy Studies Clemson Institute for the 
Study of Capitalism 

Dean, Business & Behavioral 
Science 

Number 1391 1310 1301 
Primary Approver Raymond D. Sauer, Jr. Brad Thompson Robert McCormick 
Title Chair Executive Director Interim Dean 
E-mail sauerr@clemson.edu tthomp2@clemson.edu sixmile@clemson.edu 
Alternate 
A  

Scott Baier Eric Allison Gregory Pickett 
Title Associate Professor Associate Director Senior Associate Dean 
E-mail sbaier@clemson.edu Eallis2@clemson.edu pgregor@clemson.edu 
  Economics Finance Graphic Communications 
Number 1309 1323 1353 
Primary Approver Raymond D. Sauer, Jr. Angela Morgan Charles Tonkin 
Title Chair Interim Chair Chair 
E-mail sauerr@clemson.edu am@clemson.edu tonkin@clemson.edu 
Alternate 
A  

William R. Dougan Jack Wolf Nona Woolbright 
Title Professor Associate Professor Associate Professor 
E-mail douganw@clemson.edu jackw@clemson.edu nwoolbr@clemson.edu 
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Greenville One Human Factors Institute Legal Studies 
Number 1357 1308 1330 
Primary Approver Gregory Pickett Eric Muth Jeffrey McMillan 
Title Senior Associate Dean Director Interim Director 
E-mail pgregor@clemson.edu muth@clemson.edu mjeffre@clemson.edu 
Alternate 
A  

 Joel Greenstein Carl Hollingsworth 
Title  Assistant Director Assistant Professor 
E-mail  iejsg@clemson.edu chollin@clemson.edu 
  Management Marketing MBA Program 
Number 1305 1325 1315 
Primary Approver V. Sridharan Gregory Pickett Gregory Pickett 
Title Chair Senior Associate Dean Senior Associate Dean 
E-mail suhas@clemson.edu pgregor@clemson.edu pgregor@clemson.edu 
Alternate 
A  

Katherine Clark Meg Bishop  
Title Lecturer Administrative Coordinator  
E-mail Kclark4@clemson.edu poirier@clemson.edu  
  Military Leadership Political Science Psychology 
Number 1351 1354 1355 
Primary Approver Jimmy Mullinax Jeffrey Peake Patrick Raymark 
Title Chair Chair Chair 
E-mail mullin6@clemson.edu jpeake@clemson.edu praymar@clemson.edu 
Alternate 
A  

Phillip Andrews Adam Warber Robert Sinclair 
Title Assistant Chair Associate Professor Professor 
E-mail pandre2@clemson.edu awarber@clemson.edu rsincla@clemson.edu 

 Small Business Development 
Center Social Analytics Institute Sociology and Anthropology 

Number 1392 1362 1356 
Primary Approver Jill K. Burroughs Jason Thatcher Douglas Sturkie 
Title Director Director Associate Dean 
E-mail jillb@clemson.edu jthatch@clemson.edu dkstr@clemson.edu 
Alternate 
A  

Gregory Pickett Douglas Sturkie Catherine Mobley 
Title Senior Associate Dean Associate Dean Interim Chair 
E-mail pgregor@clemson.edu dkstr@clemson.edu camoble@clemson.edu 
  Spiro Center   
Number 1345   
Primary Approver Matthew Klein   
Title Interim Director   
E-mail mcklein@clemson.edu   
Alternate 
A  

   
Title    
E-mail    

 


